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MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL BELL SCHEDULE 2017-2018
MONDAY—THURSDAY 

	PERIOD
	START/END TIMES
	MINUTES

	MA/HR
	7:50-7:58
	8

	1st 
	8:02-8:52
	50

	2nd 
	8:56-9:46
	50

	BREAK
	9:46-9:56
	10

	3rd
	10:00-10:50
	50

	4th
	10:54-11:44
	50

	MS L/ 

HS 5th 
	11:48-12:18 MS Lunch
11:48-12:38 HS 5th 
	30
50

	MS 5th/ HS L
	12:22-1:12 MS 5th
12:42-1:12 HS Lunch
	50
30

	6th
	1:16-2:06
	50

	7th
	2:10-3:00
	50


FRIDAY

	PERIOD
	START/END TIMES
	MINUTES

	MA/HR
	7:50-7:56
	6

	1st 
	8:00-8:44
	44

	2nd 
	8:48-9:32
	44

	BREAK
	9:32-9:41
	9

	3rd
	9:45-10:29
	44

	4th
	10:33-11:17
	44

	5th
	11:21-12:05
	44

	MS LUNCH/ HS CHAPEL
	12:09-12:46
	37

	MS CHAPEL/
HS LUNCH
	12:47-1:24
	37 

	6th
	1:28-2:12
	44

	7th
	2:16-3:00
	44


